
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

May, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 3,092 0 0 2,104 0 880 0 0 0

Allegany 442 0 0 0 170 149 0 0 0

Broome 2,448 0 0 100 0 565 1,740 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,020 0 0 0 328 476 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,294 0 0 0 0 558 624 0 0

Chautauqua 1,477 0 0 0 260 1,115 0 0 0

Chemung 696 0 0 0 0 306 368 0 0

Chenango 693 0 0 17 0 288 378 0 0

Clinton 1,212 0 0 0 0 779 390 0 0

Columbia 909 0 0 506 0 390 0 0 0

Cortland 738 0 0 0 0 487 224 0 0

Delaware 546 0 0 87 0 295 164 0 0

Dutchess 3,999 0 0 180 0 2,025 0 0 0

Erie 9,841 0 0 0 1,732 2,587 0 0 0

Essex 627 0 0 10 0 372 227 0 0

Franklin 598 0 0 0 0 282 316 0 0

Fulton 946 0 0 220 0 697 27 0 0

Genesee 777 0 0 0 0 657 0 0 0

Greene 634 0 0 331 0 303 0 0 0

Hamilton 89 0 0 0 0 63 26 0 0

Herkimer 1,374 0 0 27 0 944 386 0 0

Jefferson 1,416 0 0 0 0 49 1,182 0 0

Lewis 645 0 0 0 0 89 556 0 0

Livingston 730 0 0 0 0 102 586 0 0

Madison 979 0 0 6 0 383 544 0 0

Monroe 9,592 0 0 0 0 1,130 7,940 0 0

Montgomery 933 0 0 387 0 516 30 0 0

Nassau 24,932 1,286 6,603 0 0 4,940 0 3,553 2,315

Niagara 2,664 0 0 0 0 2,386 0 0 0

Oneida 3,725 0 0 15 0 2,060 1,410 0 0

Onondaga 6,329 0 0 0 0 2,805 2,262 0 0

Ontario 1,716 0 0 0 0 166 1,468 0 0

Orange 6,068 1,531 0 89 0 2,379 0 0 0

Orleans 638 0 0 0 88 334 216 0 0

Oswego 2,111 0 0 0 0 1,055 449 0 0

Otsego 1,017 0 0 202 0 425 390 0 0

Putnam 1,829 0 595 0 0 1,234 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,928 0 0 1,373 0 491 0 0 0

Rockland 7,711 504 0 0 0 5,276 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,470 0 0 0 0 418 996 0 0

Saratoga 2,997 0 0 1,869 0 1,114 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,441 0 0 1,217 0 1,213 0 0 0

Schoharie 412 0 0 325 0 87 0 0 0

Schuyler 246 0 0 0 0 94 152 0 0

Seneca 459 0 0 0 0 35 424 0 0

Steuben 1,214 0 0 0 0 413 801 0 0

Suffolk 33,632 3,066 5,322 0 0 7,702 0 6,534 2,317

Sullivan 1,134 0 0 0 0 341 0 0 0

Tioga 599 0 0 40 0 229 315 0 0

Tompkins 1,183 0 0 0 0 469 459 0 0

Ulster 2,677 0 0 253 0 1,287 0 0 0

Warren 1,170 0 0 367 0 788 0 0 0

Washington 1,276 0 0 416 0 860 0 0 0

Wayne 1,971 0 0 0 0 352 1,619 0 0

Westchester 12,553 1,025 2,449 0 0 2,590 0 0 835

Wyoming 646 0 0 0 236 410 0 0 0

Yates 433 0 0 0 0 22 411 0 0

Bronx 14,011 1,679 1,660 0 0 2,012 0 4,291 643

Kings 37,229 558 12,863 0 0 5,249 0 5,539 1,358

New York 7,943 447 1,546 0 0 1,366 0 2,156 634

Queens 39,522 942 10,400 0 0 7,141 0 7,337 3,143

Richmond 5,721 35 2,721 0 0 1,454 0 400 415

Total 279,354 11,073 44,159 10,141 2,814 75,684 27,080 29,810 11,660

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

May, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,092 0 0 0 11 0 28 0 69

Allegany 442 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 0

Broome 2,448 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,020 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 0

Cayuga 1,294 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0

Chautauqua 1,477 0 0 0 0 0 14 88 0

Chemung 696 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0

Chenango 693 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Clinton 1,212 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Columbia 909 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Cortland 738 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

Delaware 546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,999 1,410 0 0 0 0 0 0 384

Erie 9,841 0 2,715 0 0 0 0 2,786 21

Essex 627 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 598 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 946 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 777 0 0 0 106 0 14 0 0

Greene 634 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,374 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Jefferson 1,416 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0

Lewis 645 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 730 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0

Madison 979 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0

Monroe 9,592 0 0 0 430 0 92 0 0

Montgomery 933 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,932 0 0 0 0 0 6,235 0 0

Niagara 2,664 0 236 0 0 0 42 0 0

Oneida 3,725 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0

Onondaga 6,329 0 0 0 0 636 626 0 0

Ontario 1,716 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,068 1,518 0 0 0 0 281 0 270

Orleans 638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,111 0 0 0 0 404 203 0 0

Otsego 1,017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,928 0 0 0 14 0 22 0 28

Rockland 7,711 1,152 0 0 0 0 459 0 320

St. Lawrence 1,470 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0

Saratoga 2,997 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,441 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 459 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,632 0 0 0 0 0 8,691 0 0

Sullivan 1,134 793 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 599 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Tompkins 1,183 0 0 0 0 255 0 0 0

Ulster 2,677 832 0 0 0 0 72 0 233

Warren 1,170 0 0 0 1 0 14 0 0

Washington 1,276 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,971 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 12,553 5,170 0 0 0 0 484 0 0

Wyoming 646 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 433 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 14,011 0 0 2,998 0 0 407 0 321

Kings 37,229 0 0 3,235 0 0 7,948 0 479

New York 7,943 0 0 913 0 0 717 0 164

Queens 39,522 0 0 5,521 0 0 4,214 0 824

Richmond 5,721 0 0 0 0 0 696 0 0

Total 279,354 10,875 2,951 12,667 711 1,322 32,081 3,213 3,113

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


